
FuBeTec GmbH Befestigungstechnik
        M A N U F A C T U R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y  

Rohrschelle F 

7 mit Einlage 

 

     

Bestell-Nr.: 
 

Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg / Stück Unit   

60617 94 – 99 F  7 E 112 0,920 20   
60236 108 – 114 F  7 E 128 1,023 20   
60618 115 – 121 F  7 E 135 1,048 20   
60238 132 – 140 F  7 E 152 1,140 20   
60619 141 – 147 F  7 E 160 1,355 20   
60241 159 – 167 F  7 E 180 1,405 20   
60620 168 – 178 F  7 E 194 1,485 20   
60621 184 – 190 F  7 E 203 2,200 20   
60622 194 – 199 F  7 E 214 2,295 20   
60623 199 – 206 F  7 E 220 2,355 10   
60246 210 – 218 F  7 E 232 2,433 10   
60247 219 – 230 F  7 E 245 2,455 10   
60624 235 – 241 F  7 E 254 2,645 10   
60625 240 – 246 F  7 E 260 2,705 10   
60626 250 – 256 F  7 E 269 2,765 10   
60627 257 – 263 F  7 E 276 2,876 10   
60252 265 – 274 F  7 E 283 2,935 10   
60628 272 - 278 F  7 E 290 2,995 10   
60629 280 – 287 F  7 E 298 3,045 10   
60255 286 - 290 F  7 E 308 3,610 10   
60520 300 – 310 F  7 E 320 3,755 10   
60630 310 - 315 F  7 E 328 3,830 10   
60259 315 – 328 F  7 E 335 3,910 10   
60631 331 – 339 F  7 E 352 4,060 10   
60632 348 – 356 F  7 E 368 4,165 10   
60633 363 – 380 F  7 E 382 4,245 5   
60634 378 – 387 F  7 E 400 4,625 5   
60635 400 – 407 F  7 E 419 4,814 5   
60636 408 – 418 F  7 E 433 4,955 5   
60637 425 – 435 F  7 E 445 5,150 5   
60638 440 - 448 F  7 E 465 5,335    
60639 480 – 486 F  7 E 500 5,765    
60640 510 – 523 F  7 E 535 5,985    
60641 528 - 541 F  7 E 548 5,255    
60642 605 – 620 F  7 E 635 13,040    
60643 624 - 635 F  7 E 650 13,820    
60274  F  7 E 700     
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FuBeTec GmbH Befestigungstechnik
        M A N U F A C T U R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y  

 

Rohrschelle F 

7 V4A mit 

Einlage 

 

     

Bestell-Nr.: 
 

Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg / Stück Unit   

70511 94 – 99 F  7 E 112 V4A 0,920 20   
70512 108 – 114 F  7 E 128 V4A 1,023 20   
70513 115 – 121 F  7 E 135 V4A 1,048 20   
70514 132 – 140 F  7 E 152 V4A 1,140 20   
70515 141 – 147 F  7 E 160 V4A 1,355 20   
70516 159 – 167 F  7 E 180 V4A 1,405 20   
70517 168 – 178 F  7 E 194 V4A 1,485 20   
70518 184 – 190 F  7 E 203 V4A 2,200 20   
70519 194 – 199 F  7 E 214 V4A 2,295 20   
70520 199 – 206 F  7 E 220 V4A 2,355 10   
70521 210 – 218 F  7 E 232 V4A 2,433 10   
70522 219 – 230 F  7 E 245 V4A 2,455 10   
70523 235 – 241 F  7 E 254 V4A 2,645 10   
70524 240 – 246 F  7 E 260 V4A 2,705 10   
70525 250 – 256 F  7 E 269 V4A 2,765 10   
70526 257 – 263 F  7 E 276 V4A 2,876 10   
70527 265 – 274 F  7 E 283 V4A 2,935 10   
70528 272 - 278 F  7 E 290 V4A 2,995 10   
70529 280 – 287 F  7 E 298 V4A 3,045 10   
70530 286 - 290 F  7 E 308 V4A 3,610 10   
70531 300 – 310 F  7 E 320 V4A 3,755 10   
70532 310 - 315 F  7 E 328 V4A 3,830 10   
70533 315 – 328 F  7 E 335 V4A 3,910 10   
70534 331 – 339 F  7 E 352 V4A 4,060 10   
70535 348 – 356 F  7 E 368 V4A 4,165 10   
70536 363 – 380 F  7 E 382 V4A 4,245 5   
70537 378 – 387 F  7 E 400 V4A 4,625 5   
70538 400 – 407 F  7 E 419 V4A 4,814 5   
70539 408 – 418 F  7 E 433 V4A 4,955 5   
70540 425 – 435 F  7 E 445 V4A 5,150 5   
70541 440 - 448 F  7 E 465 V4A 5,335    
70542 480 – 486 F  7 E 500 V4A 5,765    
70543 510 – 523 F  7 E 535 V4A 5,985    
70544 528 - 541 F  7 E 548 V4A 5,255    
70545 605 – 620 F  7 E 635 V4A 13,040    
70546 624 - 635 F  7 E 650 V4A 13,820    
70547  F  7 E 700 V4A     
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